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LICENSE .
NUMBER

79-151

79-248

79-306

79-626

_Z9=819_

79-823

79-83if

79-92^

79-965-A

80-^69

80-^-51

80-^77

80-^83

80-6^2

80-772

_ao=3fi2_

sn_m?fi

_SQ=1113

81-319

81-309

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Gentry

Ginn

Geiger

Geiger

Gentry

. Gilreath

Gibbp

Geiger

. Gilland

Gentry

Geiger

Geiger

Geiger

Gifford

Gilree

Oibso-Q

Ci hhs

Gear

Gianos

Gilmore

.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Patricia Joann

Lnur-ens
Theresa Marie

Columbia . SC

Carol Lynn

West Columbia, SC

Marie
Gaston. SC
Marjkha_Je arJLe an
West Cola, SC
Rita Dianna
Columbia, SC
Susan Rae
Sumter.SC
Annie Lee
Gaston. SC
Donna Kav
Martinez, Ga.

Velda Ann
West Cola, SC
Carol Rish
Columbia, SC
Meredith Annette
Irmo, SC
Emma Jane
Irmo, SC
Elizabeth Ellen
Columbia, SC
Wanriy Lynn

Batesburg, SC
Marv Alice

r.nlninbi" a , SC

.TaynP Appl &

Wp.Qt- rnliimbiaj SC

Susan Luise

Irmor SC
Ifcirjorie Hutto

Columbia, S.C.

Patricia Ann
West Cola, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wooten

Coats

Busbee

Sutton

Dantzler

Farley

All^ood

Scipio

. Allgood, Jr.

Coker

Ott

Thomas

Bell, Jr.

Ward

Patterson, 113

Hobbs

Rohpj-fion

Davis

Giano s

Murphy

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Roger Gene

Lexinoton

Gregory Allan

Chapin.SC
Bruce Carson

West Columbia, SC

Roger
Gaston, SC
Phillip Dale
West Cola, SC
Frederick Allen
Columbia, SC
David Briggs
Columbia, SC
Forest David
Cavce. SC
Thomas Forest
Martinez, Ga.
Terry Jesse
Cayce, SC
Wayne Nelson
Columbia, SC
John Bruce
Calhoun Falls, £
Eugene
Ridge Spring, SC
Charles Anthony
Columbia, SC
Charles
Ridee Spring. S
David Refior

Columbia. SC

Dale Timothv

Wfist Columbia rSC

Carv Edwin

Chapin. SC
James Peter

Columbia, S. C.

Raymond Lee
West Cola, S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

23

20

23

20
22

20

19
17
21

20

26

22

2^

2^
&•

^
27

31
21

22

^
33
22

C 19

27
32
22

20

19

r 17
43

37

_21

?4
19

19
61

60

41

27

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

B

W

W

w

B

W

W

W

B

B

W

B

W

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION PILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Feb

Mar

Apr

Apr
11

Jul
Jul
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Oct

Nov
Nov
Nov

May
May
May
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jitfi
Jun
Jul
Jul

-^Ug

Aus
Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec
Apr

Mar

Apr

Day

28

30

4

17

19

17

^

Year

1979

11

it

n

n

197^
1979

1 fij _1_979j
19 1979

15j
2C

19
21

31
1
11;
M

*>
8
26
2

^
1
6
7
11
17
1-
1?
8

1C
6

7
5

11
13

16

10

197^
1979,

JL979
1979
197^
1979

ul2Z^
1979
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
J380
1980
1980
1980

_1£SC
1980
1980
_198C

li_80

1980
1980

1980
1981

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

May
II

Apr
II

Jul
Jul
Set
Sep
Sep
Oct
Sep
Oct

Day

5

8

21

24

1S
2C
2C

27

Year

n

n

ti

it

197^
197<j
197^
1979

22 197S
1
22

1
No\| 1

EoM 1

Nov
Nov

May
May
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul

Aus
Aug

__Qct
Oct

"Nsr

Nov

Dec

Dec

Apr
Apr '.

1€
2^

JL2
20
8
10

5

7
7
17
18
22

16
2?

_JJ
17

^ 7

7
14
29

12
.7

197^
_19_Z3

197^
197S
197^
197^

j- 197S
JL380

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

JL28C
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

_19_£C
193C

1980

1980

1980

1980

1981

L981

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE
PLACE OF MARRIAGE

. Rev. Thomas D. Tim

Richland County

Rev. Charles Easle

West Columbia
Minister Sutton
Lexington County,
Rev. Julian F.Boler
Lexington County,
Rev. Tommy L.Lowe
Greenville, SC
Rev. Samuel Lipsy
Sumter County, SC
John Land Johnson,

i

Lexington, SC
Rev. Thomas Earl VE
Lexington County,

_ Rev. Joseph .F. Cre
Richland County, S
Rev. Earl P. McQua
Richland County, S
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
Rev. J.H. Bates
Richland County, S
Rev. C Wm. Solomon
Lexington, SC
Rev. James H. Will
Lexington County,
Rev. W. Robert Boi
Columbia. SC

John Land Johnson

. Lexington r SC

Rev. Stacy 0. Birc

Lexington, SC

M. N. JNfetney, Jr. ,
Lexington Cty, S. C.

R E M A R K S
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3C Consent

SC

Probate Judge

ughn, Sr.
SC

o Cath Pr.
-<j

lr
i*

Probate Judge

ij

Lams
1 r*
P

om

Probate Judge

lino re

N. P.


